
Café Gallery
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

S E R V I N G  F O O D  f r o m

10am to 12pm Monday - Sunday



Breakfast
S E R V E D  U N T I L L  1 2  N O O N

Bacon

Sausage

Veggie Sausage

Egg

Mushrooms

Black pudding

Hash brown

Baked beans

Half a tomato

£1.15

£1.15

£1.15

£1.05

£1.05

£1.05

£1.00

£1.05

£0.85

Extras

Regular Breakfast
Two of the best quality locally supplied sausages, two rashers
of bacon, free range egg, baked beans, a hash brown and a slice of toast

£7.99

Breakfast Barm
One sausage, one rasher of bacon, free range egg, mushrooms
and a hash brown all on a barm

Bacon barm £4.95

£6.20

Sausage barm £4.95

2 eggs on toast £4.95

Small Breakfast
One sausage, one rasher of bacon, free range egg, baked beans,
a hash brown and a slice of toast

£5.99

Veggie Breakfast
Two veggie sausages, one egg, baked beans, a hash brown and a slice of toast

£5.99

Sorry, we can only add to & not swap breakfast items. Please choose from the list below


