

SERVING FOOD from

10am to 12pm Monday - Sunday

Breakfast

SERVED UNTILL 12 NOON

Regular Breakfast Two of the best quality locally supplied sausages, two rashers of bacon, free range egg, baked beans, a hash brown and a slice of toast	£7.99
Small Breakfast One sausage, one rasher of bacon, free range egg, baked beans, a hash brown and a slice of toast	£5.99
Veggie Breakfast Two veggie sausages, one egg, baked beans, a hash brown and a slice of to	£5.99 ast
Breakfast Barm One sausage, one rasher of bacon, free range egg, mushrooms and a hash brown all on a barm	£6.20
Bacon barm Sausage barm 2 eggs on toast	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95

Extras

Sorry, we can only add to & not swap breakfast items. Please choose from the list below

Bacon	£1.15
Sausage	£1.15
Veggie Sausage	£1.15
Egg	£1.05
Mushrooms	£1.05
Black pudding	£1.05
Hash brown	£1.00
Baked beans	£1.05
Half a tomato	£0.85